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PIPELINE PROTECTION WORK PLAN IN 2025
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PIPELINE PROTECTION WORK PLAN IN 2025

Description

Pipeline No.

Complete In | Person Resp.

10

6M Cleaning Pig Launcher&Receiver (First Half)

6M Cleaning Pig Launcher&Receiver (Second Half)

Pipe to Soil (Potential Survey) (First Half)

Pipe to Soil (Potential Survey) (S: d Half)
ATNAdVIXVY AC Mitigation (Second Half)
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CLOSE INTERVAL SURVEY (CIPS) 2025
Install Cathodic Protection PL4 (ANODE BV643)

Repair DCVG & LRUT Defect

=
udenugnlasiuitnazuuIviaConcrete Protection = 1430

All Pipeline
All Pipeline
All Pipeline + FW
All Pipeline + FW

All Pipeline

All Pipeline

All Pipeline
Pipeline No.1, 2, 3,5
Pipeline No.1, 2, 3, 5

Pipeline No.1, 2, 3,5

Q1/2026

Q1/2026
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6M Cleaning Pig Launcher Receiver LLK-SBA (First Half) PL4

Cleaning + Gauging PIG Schedule

Valve Inspection

Pig Loading

Pig Launching

Pig Receiving

Pig Removing

Date

22/04/2025

23/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

Cleaning + Gauging PIG Schedule

Valve Inspection

Pig Loading

Pig Launching

Pig Receiving

Pig Removing

Date

9/04/2025

10/04/2025

10/04/2025

11/04/2025

18/04/2025
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Close Interval Potential Survey (CIPS) Survey every 5 years #HUAT1M3 PL4 182 PL5 ¥10A0u 9110 2568
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PROGRESS PIPE TO SOIL AND ACC MITIGATION 2025 PHASE 2

Date : 27/6/2025

Pipeline Pipeline PIPE TO SOIL PHASE1/2025

No. RC Size total Completed % Complese

(in) CP Test CP test number

1 |PL1 Sriracha - Lamlukka 24 285 285 70.53%
2 |PL2 Lamlukka - Don mueang 10 84 84 100.00%
3 |PL3 Lamlukka - Saraburi 18 164 164 100.00%
4 [PL4 Lamlukka - Suvarnabhumi 18 38 38 100.00%
5 |PLS Maptaphut - Sriracha 14 57 57 100.00%
6  |Lamlukka Terminal Fire Water 10 105 105 100.00%
7 |Saraburi Terminal Fire Water 10 115 115 100.00%
Total 848 659 100%

Pipe to Soil (Potential Survey) (Second Half) a3 sUndsozauiiumsiaiamelunaini 2568
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